Ne n/n

© ® N o o kWD

W NN N DN DN DM DN DNDNDMNDN R R P P R P R PR
S © PN A WNELEO©®~NO O A GNP O

CpegHAaa rpynna «lMyenku»

dPN0O
An6akoB Myxammag Abyb6akapoBuu
Anb6akoBa Xaguxa MoBnnesHa
Anb6akoBa AMUHa YBelicoBHa
Ampunes Pacyn PussaHoBUY
Baxmyp3ues Ncnam Mycnumosuy
BoratbipeB AMup Pacynosuy
BoraTteipeB Axmen Maromepnosuy
Fanaesa Couna MycnumoBHa
Oxnmxanosa Canuma FanypoBHa
Dxunmxanos N6paxmm FanypoBuy
JonakoBa Makka VicaeBHa
EBnoeBa Aca AzamaToBHa
EBnoesa XaBa MwukannosHa
Kauyvnesa Kamuna TamepnaHoBHa
NbsAHoB Xanung M6parnmoBuny
MelipneBa Xagngxa XamaTxaHOBHa
OmapoBa Acupa MaromefnoBHa
OmapoBa [leiicn MaromegoBHa
CaliHapoeB Myxammapg VcaeBuu
CaliHapoeB MyxbamMmag XanutoBuy
CaliHapoeB Cang-Maromeg MycaeBuy
CaliHapoeBa Aliwa becnaHoBHa
Tongnes Myxammapg Xanmposuy
Tymroes AnvHa MaromenoBHa
TaHrmesa AMnHaT Pam3aHoBHa
Xangbixapoes CyneiimaH Apbunesuny
XamxoeB Myxamepn-Anun XagxumypaTtosuy
Xawunesa Camupa MaromepgosHa
YaHneB Axmep AcnaHoBuY

OxueBa flaHa PaxumoBHa

JaTta poxnaeH.

06.02.2015
07.12.2014
12.11.2015
19.08.2015
27.01.2015
23.01.2015
21.09.2014
13.07.2015
31.03.2015
20.01.2014
18.08.2015
21.07.2015
31.07.2015
30.04.2015
01.06.2015
01.08.2015
12>06.2015
10.07.2014
02.02.2015
03.06.2015
02.02.2015
19.01.2015
31.08.2015
13.08.2015
17.11.2014
22.08.2015
18.04.2015
07.07.2015
26.05.2015
29.04.2015

YTBEpXKAat0

JomalwHnm agpec

%

ra F640Y
.CyHxa
paHa»
ad.M.

Mpumel



