

Средняя группа «Пчелки»

№ п/п	ФИО	Дата рожден.	Домашний адрес	Примеч
1,	Албаков Мухаммад Абубакарович	06.02.2015		
2.	Албакова Хадижа Мовлиевна	07.12.2014		
3.	Албакова Амина Увейсовна	12.11.2015		
4.	Амриев Расул Ризванович	19.08.2015		χ
5.	Бахмурзиев Ислам Муслимович	27.01.2015		
6.	Богатырев Амир Расулович	23.01.2015		
7.	Богатырев Ахмед Магомедович	21.09.2014		
8.	Галаева София Муслимовна	13.07.2015		
9.	Джимхалова Салима Гапуровна	31.03.2015		
10.	Джимхалов Ибрахим Гапурович	20.01.2014		
11.	Долакова Макка Исаевна	18.08.2015		
12.	Евлоева Ася Азаматовна	21.07.2015		
13.	Евлоева Хава Микаиловна	31.07.2015		
14.	Кациева Камила Тамерлановна	30.04.2015		
15.	Льянов Халид Ибрагимович	01.06.2015		
16.	Мейриева Хадиджа Хаматхановна	01.08.2015		
17.	Омарова Ясира Магомедовна	12,06.2015		
18.	Омарова Дейси Магомедовна	10.07.2014		
19.	Сайнароев Мухаммад Исаевич	02.02.2015		
20.	Сайнароев Мухьаммад Халитович	03.06.2015		
21.	Сайнароев Саид-Магомед Мусаевич	02.02.2015		
22.	Сайнароева Аиша Беслановна	19.01.2015		
23.	Толдиев Мухаммад Халидович	31.08.2015		
24.	Тумгоев Алина Магомедовна	13.08.2015		
25.	Тангиева Аминат Рамзановна	17.11.2014		
26.	Халдыхароев Сулейман Арбиевич	22.08.2015		
27.	Хамхоев Мухамед-Али Хаджимуратович	18.04.2015		
28.	Хашиева Самира Магомедовна	07.07.2015		
29.	Чаниев Ахмед Асланович	26.05.2015		
30.	Эжиева Дана Рахимовна	29.04.2015		